12/ 01/ 2025

100

Descri ption

BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
RED- STR
BLK/ RED- HFR
BLK/ RED- HFR
RED- HFR
BLK/ RED- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR

Wei ght

3,570
1,195
3, 355
375
10, 485
6, 430
13, 530
5, 820
1, 330
4,925
13, 335
10, 615
1,180
663

1, 655
9,470
1,170
10, 575
7,615
1, 820
7,095
7,845
380

1, 290
23, 085
9, 990
14,185
14, 735
26, 635
54,710
53,170
7, 500
13, 015
8, 185
15, 280
10, 210
5, 245
2,255
5, 485
1,875
10, 470
4,610
11, 690
9, 030
8, 385
2,780
6, 460
10, 445
5, 855
6, 210
950
12, 330
5, 865

Avg

595
398
559
375
456
536
541
485
443
493
580
663
590
663
552
592
585
705
586
607
645
560
380
645
577
500
567
491
666
547
626
750
620
512
611
511
656
752
686
625
698
576
731
645
599
556
808
653
732
621
475
822
733

Transacti on Li st

Bi d

$384.
$537.
$390.
$455.
$500.
$439.
$417.
$439.
$512.
$432.
$415.
$375.
$369.
$365.
$412.
$379.
$379.
$359.
$396.
$366.
$350.
$377.
$415.
$345.
$423.
$466.
$420.
$436.
$391.
$435.
$401.
$357.
$398.
$467.
$430.
$438.
$389.
$360.
$343.
$361.
$373.
$392.
$372.
$383.
$382.
$391.
$332.
$387.
$326.
$365.
$410.
$336.
$363.

00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
50
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
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Descri ption

BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR

BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR

BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BWF- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
RED- HFR
RWF- STR

BLK-SL BULL

BBF- COWV
RWF- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV

Wei ght

1,670
11, 350
9, 505
15,175
11, 775
22,065
19, 945
14, 260
13, 320
64, 090
58, 160
59, 245
61, 460
58, 535
50, 040
2,815
4, 800
60, 485
60, 655
58, 105
58, 710
1, 100
785
15, 465
7,025
875
870
720

1, 515
1, 480
950
2,610
1, 360
1, 235
1, 110

Avg

557
757
634
799
736
690
587
648
579
728
653
658
668
597
532
704
686
1, 043
1, 028
1,019
1,012
1, 100

785
1,031
1,171

875

870

720
1, 515
1, 480

950
1, 305
1, 360
1, 235
1, 110

Transacti on Li st

Bi d

$435.
$316.
$351.
$340.
$367.
$390.
$434.
$379.
$395.
$387.
$405.
$405.
$404.
$436.
$464.
$364.
$372.
$306.
$306.
$312.
$312.
$170.
$140.
$280.
$269.
$283.
$290.
$405.
$165.
$100.
$116.
$111.
$122.
$122.
$141.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
50
50
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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